Datetime Reg.

7/30/2023 15:31 N691ES
7/30/2023 15:44 N323SK
7/30/2023 15:28 N526DV
7/30/2023 15:52 N491TM

Callsign
PXG691
N323SK
N526DV
DPJ491

A/C

C560
C25A
C525
BE40

Prop

[ S S S S,

Dept/Dest

KTEB/KTPA
KTVC/KTPA
——/KTPA
KTVC/KTPA

RWY

10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival

Jet type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



